
Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team, Handicapped

Hcap From

5931 El Reno Bowl 741169 2,872 UNKNOWN, OK

2222 JJ's Brats 753228 2,851 El Reno, OK

3853 Chitty Chitty Bang Bang 722628 2,849 Oklahoma City, OK

1124 Bowling Essentials 755278 2,778 Oklahoma City, OK

3735 Rolling Thunder 711586 2,774 Yukon, OK

356 Janet's Selection 755276 2,767 Moore, OK

937 Cantere's Crew 755290 2,746 Oklahoma City, OK

1468 Valar Morghulis 753007 2,741 Oklahoma City, OK

1069 Wilson/Colina/Garder/Ruder6 755288 2,697 Moore, OK

26710 Rolling Thunder 729464 2,685 Shawnee, OK

711 Planet Bowl 744287 2,680 Oklahoma City, OK

13812 Okc Autoworks 726222 2,679 Newalla, OK

22612 Hughes 755286 2,679 Oklahoma City, OK

45114 OKIE Quatro 724421 2,676 Oklahoma City, OK

23815 King pin 748149 2,674 UNKNOWN, OK

28416 Royal Flush 755289 2,673 Moore, OK

017 Holiday Lanes 725468 2,671 Oklahoma City, OK

1618 DJJJ 722435 2,665 Newalla, OK

33519 Profound Medicority 753323 2,661 Tuttle, OK

25920 Sooner Bowling 752687 2,652 Oklahoma City, OK

21320 Heartland Equipment 751050 2,652 El Reno, OK

17322 Sweet and salty 733346 2,649 Moore, OK

7523 Allied Forces 751997 2,644 Oklahoma City, OK

21323 4 horsemen 752365 2,644 Bethany, OK

23625 SHWING 752686 2,643 Oklahoma City, OK

48226 Honey Badgers 748500 2,634 Tecumseh, OK

51527 Strike Force 748977 2,633 Oklahoma City, OK

21928 Strubby’s Pro Shop 751487 2,629 Norman, OK

52429 Perfect Fit 738232 2,615 Oklahoma City, OK

4930 Town and country 726708 2,614 UNKNOWN, OK

22731 FAMILY BUSINESS 725109 2,612 Norman, OK

36932 Stay out of my line! 724974 2,606 Edmond, OK

21133 Thrown Together 751705 2,603 Edmond, OK

28634 Picked Clean 745970 2,586 Oklahoma City, OK

10434 Living Water Pools 755287 2,586 Piedmont, OK

41636 Rebels 750111 2,583 Del City, OK

61737 BrewMeeks 740645 2,577 Shawnee, OK

1438 Mark 'Em Down 744959 2,570 UNKNOWN, OK

43039 Rockland Rockets 745879 2,553 Norman, OK

25440 Who Dat 741223 2,540 Edmond, OK

10441 Unknown Team Name 755275 2,527 UNKNOWN, OK

44242 Mouse Trap 724284 2,524 Mustang, OK

5943 Fencing by Design 744120 2,512 UNKNOWN, OK

26344 #RentFree 755284 2,510 Oklahoma City, OK

29445 The knuckleheads 740012 2,506 Edmond, OK

11946 2 and 2 752685 2,490 Oklahoma City, OK

45347 Blackjack Boffing's Bowlers 745880 2,486 Norman, OK

70448 Horton's 747616 2,470 Prague, OK
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20949 Vader's Fist 751896 2,447 Oklahoma City, OK

15650 Not Again 751390 2,434 UNKNOWN, OK

16351 #GetGood 711736 2,387 Oklahoma City, OK

42552 Nacho Average Squad 747123 2,374 UNKNOWN, OK

40053 Native Strikers 755240 2,253 Ada, OK

The lowest score to cash is 2697.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Hcap From

1311 Woodward Jonathan N.  \ LittleRaven Jack D. 755286 1,489 Oklahoma City, OK

02 Denny Kevin J.  \ McMartin Jimmy D. 725468 1,478 Oklahoma City, OK

1273 Crossley Pat L.  \ Crossley Bob 753323 1,469 Tuttle, OK

1093 Horsley Charles "Tommy" T.  \ Bohnstedt Carl
D. II

751390 1,469 UNKNOWN, OK

1683 Carney Gerald T. Jr \ Malwick Josh B. 745880 1,469 Norman, OK

476 Horsley Cameron L.  \ Peyton James L. 751390 1,460 UNKNOWN, OK

367 Baker Antoan B.  \ Cantere James R. 755290 1,455 Oklahoma City, OK

818 Martin Richard A.  \ Tinnin Wayne E. 726222 1,446 Newalla, OK

2229 Annicella Paul   \ Bruce Dante A. 722628 1,445 Oklahoma City, OK

45110 James Tammie J.  \ James Thomas L. 750626 1,442 UNKNOWN, OK

22311 Carter Becky   \ Pahdocony Debra K. 748500 1,441 Tecumseh, OK

5412 Wilson Walter  Jr \ Ruder David E. 755285 1,436 Moore, OK

9613 Greff Larry   \ Greff Robert P. 725109 1,435 Norman, OK

26114 Jones Jerry   \ LaFoe James "Darren" 745879 1,434 Norman, OK

715 Carson Shannon W.  \ Hatt Jeff D. 744287 1,428 Oklahoma City, OK

17216 Howard Anna M.  \ Howard Tim E. 751487 1,426 Norman, OK

5717 Williams Mark A.  \ Malicott Jimmy R. 726222 1,425 Newalla, OK

3118 Camper Tracy H.  \ Sutton Michael J. 755287 1,418 Piedmont, OK

3619 Colina Enrique F.  \ Mclearen Tyler D. 752685 1,412 Oklahoma City, OK

10520 Travis Chris R.  \ Davis Randy "Pete" P. 751050 1,409 El Reno, OK

8521 Wilson Linda M.  \ Wilson Walter  Jr 733346 1,408 Moore, OK

13922 Elwell Nathaniel D.  \ Payton Terry J. 711736 1,407 Oklahoma City, OK

5723 Eskridge Dezjai V.  \ Jeffreys Mark A. 755290 1,404 Oklahoma City, OK

5524 Fulwider Robert C.  \ Crane Allen F. 744120 1,403 UNKNOWN, OK

025 Ditmore Christopher E.  \ Denny Kevin J. 726708 1,402 UNKNOWN, OK

13326 Falconer Brett A.  \ Boney Jeffrey M. 752687 1,396 Oklahoma City, OK

13627 Morgan Christopher S.  \ Shunkwiler Glendon
N.

748149 1,391 UNKNOWN, OK

17227 Ford Gina L.  \ Smith Julie J. 740012 1,391 Edmond, OK

26529 Mabie Jonathan J.  \ Lowe Shawn M. 724974 1,389 Edmond, OK

22030 Knott Bervin M.  \ Shivers Michael(Kyler)  Jr 748750 1,384 Oklahoma City, OK

31131 Smith Barbie G.  \ Smith Jennifer C. 747123 1,378 UNKNOWN, OK

5932 Mahan Kevan C.  \ Mahan Dustan 752686 1,375 Oklahoma City, OK

4733 Davis Elcide  Jr \ Stubblefield Dick W. 751487 1,372 Norman, OK

034 Woodford Jason F.  \ Hayer Lloyd E. 725468 1,371 Oklahoma City, OK

4835 Rylands Jeremy   \ Bardwell Milo 753007 1,370 Oklahoma City, OK

2436 Young Daniel A.  \ Taylor Jeff H. 711736 1,362 Oklahoma City, OK

10436 Collins Mike   \ Knauss Corwin E. 724974 1,362 Edmond, OK
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17736 Kulhanek Kaleb J.  \ Kulhanek Keith A. 752511 1,362 Oklahoma City, OK

21739 Cannon Garry   \ Martin Trevor S. 711586 1,360 Yukon, OK

17739 Hurte Philip D.  \ Jones Joe 752686 1,360 Oklahoma City, OK

24241 Boffing Jack E.  \ Smith Terry 745880 1,359 Norman, OK

6141 Wilson Walter  Jr \ Gardner Shaun D. 755288 1,359 Moore, OK

22541 Rogers Duane J. III \ Orozco Damian L. 755282 1,359 Oklahoma City, OK

2644 Wigger Eric F.  \ Starr Blake 755276 1,355 Moore, OK

5945 Sofia Sam   \ Zerby Wesley J. 751896 1,353 Oklahoma City, OK

7945 Smith Gerald D.  \ Eskridge Dezjai V. 744437 1,353 UNKNOWN, OK

10847 Headley Brian D.  \ Beard Jim L. 751050 1,348 El Reno, OK

21247 Madden Randy D.  \ Gilchrist Bill 745879 1,348 Norman, OK

14849 Rasor Bart A.  \ Miller Justin K. 745970 1,347 Oklahoma City, OK

13950 Mark Kurttis A.  \ Powell Kalan M. 752365 1,343 Bethany, OK

13951 Atkins Jeannie M.  \ Vaughan Janet F. 753228 1,340 El Reno, OK

16952 Hicks Jessica   \ Herford David M. 751896 1,337 Oklahoma City, OK

4953 McKnight Kenton L.  \ McKnight Kyle R. 726708 1,336 UNKNOWN, OK

953 McMartin Jimmy D.  \ Ruder David E. 755276 1,336 Moore, OK

27655 Glaser Dakota J.  \ Mize Tyler J. 755279 1,334 Mustang, OK

24155 Riggan-Jackson Lois L.  \ Dean Steve D. 724421 1,334 Oklahoma City, OK

21657 Griffin Pat G.  \ Parker Travis B. 750111 1,332 Del City, OK

11457 Smith Gary D.  \ Smith Justin R. 747123 1,332 UNKNOWN, OK

7357 McGuire Les L.  \ Jameson Dennis R. 755287 1,332 Piedmont, OK

13860 Killgore Michael T.  \ Killgore Jonathan M. 745970 1,330 Oklahoma City, OK

761 Johnston Keith (Michael) M.  \ Morris Gregory
D.

744959 1,329 UNKNOWN, OK

13862 Harris Glenn L.  \ Harris Donna R. 729464 1,328 Shawnee, OK

8863 Vaughan Janet F.  \ Ruder David E. 733346 1,326 Moore, OK

38864 Horton Lloyd D.  \ Cummings David V. 747616 1,324 Prague, OK

23465 Leesekamp Diana I.  \ Jacobs Jennifer D. 755289 1,319 Moore, OK

20866 Overman Davina L.  \ Overman Brian D. 753323 1,315 Tuttle, OK

067 Denny Kevin J.  \ Swinford Sam T. 744287 1,314 Oklahoma City, OK

29068 Banister Glen H.  \ Alexander Willis U. 738232 1,313 Oklahoma City, OK

17269 Jones Katie M.  \ Jones Timothy P. Jr 751760 1,307 UNKNOWN, OK

9869 Calcote Jack L.  \ Seay Hayden R. 753007 1,307 Oklahoma City, OK

12971 Zarrella Daniel J.  \ Hatfield Michael S. 729464 1,306 Shawnee, OK

19671 Schmidt Roy F.  \ Saathoff Steven L. 748977 1,306 Oklahoma City, OK

6271 Harper Chris D.  \ Westring Matthew C. 755275 1,306 UNKNOWN, OK

4274 Gile Samuel R.  \ Gibson Joey D. 755275 1,301 UNKNOWN, OK

13175 Greff Christopher   \ Greff Jim 725109 1,298 Norman, OK

30176 Kimbel Jeana   \ Greff Jim 748116 1,297 Prague, OK

3877 Ecton Corey D.  \ Price Erick R. 755281 1,295 Oklahoma City, OK

978 Ruder David E.  \ Hatt Jeff D. 755277 1,294 Moore, OK

17979 Myers Alex L.  \ Welch Bob W. 741169 1,293 UNKNOWN, OK

10280 Brady James F.  \ Bearden Jerad W. 748149 1,292 UNKNOWN, OK

20081 Parker Dee A.  \ Parker Greg O. 750111 1,289 Del City, OK

12681 Norman Rett D.  \ Ellis Matthew A. 752687 1,289 Oklahoma City, OK

5283 Norton Victor   \ Proby Jackie A. 751997 1,287 Oklahoma City, OK

8384 Calcote Jack L.  \ Murray Derek A. 753228 1,285 El Reno, OK
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25185 Cooper Karen M.  \ Cooper Gary M. 724284 1,284 Mustang, OK

46086 Meeks Dedra R.  \ Meeks Christian(Dalton) 740645 1,281 Shawnee, OK

19187 Stock Jayson D.  \ Rollison Rodney L. 724284 1,280 Mustang, OK

31688 Horton Jesse D.  \ Newell Teresa M. 747616 1,279 Prague, OK

789 Carson Shannon W.  \ Weigle Darry V. 744959 1,271 UNKNOWN, OK

8389 Myers Calvin T.  \ Matherly Blake 752685 1,271 Oklahoma City, OK

1291 Dougherty Jim E.  \ Jenks Jamie R. 722435 1,270 Newalla, OK

5092 Leesekamp Sheldon E.  \ Lowe Arian G. 755289 1,268 Moore, OK

17493 Hoang Brian T.  \ Nguyen David 741223 1,266 Edmond, OK

9594 Bedoka Buddy J.  \ Hughes Marcus P. 755286 1,264 Oklahoma City, OK

12295 Johnson Chris W.  \ Wagner Barry E. 740012 1,259 Edmond, OK

096 Spaugy Loyd L. Jr \ Perry Rick D. 755278 1,258 Oklahoma City, OK

25997 Lea Debbie A.  \ Landers Rock E. 748500 1,257 Tecumseh, OK

31998 Hatfield Kathy M.  \ Hatfield Robert J. Jr 748977 1,253 Oklahoma City, OK

13699 Powell Melissa M.  \ Powell Dorsey F. 755283 1,252 Yukon, OK

211100 Jacobs Matthew J.  \ Jacobs Melissa A. 751705 1,239 Edmond, OK

74101 Powell Andreas F.  \ Dennis Calvin R. 752365 1,238 Bethany, OK

194102 Shedeck Nancy L.  \ Eason Chris B. 755280 1,236 Yukon, OK

156102 Browning Samuel R. III \ Nelms Jon Scott 711586 1,236 Yukon, OK

234104 Hall Chuck A.  \ Handy Anthony C. 738232 1,235 Oklahoma City, OK

210105 McGraw Florence B.  \ Hardwick Russ 724421 1,230 Oklahoma City, OK

157106 Brewer J. Kevin   \ Brewer Alan M. 740645 1,224 Shawnee, OK

172107 John Lisa   \ Fish Bruce W. 755240 1,221 Ada, OK

112108 Liles Kenny R.  \ Kobriger Jim A. 755278 1,212 Oklahoma City, OK

4109 Duroy Bryan L.  \ Townsend Brad W. 744120 1,204 UNKNOWN, OK

4110 Duroy Brent A.  \ Taylor Jimmy M. 722435 1,186 Newalla, OK

23111 Potter Micah D.  \ Burroughs Steven J. 751997 1,184 Oklahoma City, OK

228112 John Tom   \ Thomas Joe 755240 1,175 Ada, OK

80113 Seraile Steven A.  \ Hoang Thien 741223 1,143 Edmond, OK

0114 Ponson Carlos L.  \ Prieto Renato M. 753133 1,019 Oklahoma City, OK

The lowest score to cash is 1412.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Hcap From

361 Baker Antoan B. 755290 822 Oklahoma City, OK

02 McMartin Jimmy D. 755276 802 Moore, OK

123 Westring Matthew C. 755275 800 UNKNOWN, OK

454 Wilson Walter  Jr 733346 792 Moore, OK

745 Smith Terry 745880 787 Norman, OK

846 Nelms Jon Scott 711586 784 Yukon, OK

1447 Mize Tyler J. 755279 778 Mustang, OK

1448 Carter Becky 748500 775 Tecumseh, OK

2769 James Tammie J. 750626 774 UNKNOWN, OK

5710 Travis Chris R. 751050 771 El Reno, OK

2411 Crane Allen F. 744120 770 UNKNOWN, OK

12712 LaFoe James "Darren" 745879 764 Norman, OK

7413 Powell Andreas F. 752365 760 Bethany, OK

9814 Shunkwiler Glendon N. 748149 758 UNKNOWN, OK
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3115 Fulwider Robert C. 744120 756 UNKNOWN, OK

8416 Shivers Michael(Kyler)  Jr 748750 753 Oklahoma City, OK

3617 Colina Enrique F. 752685 752 Oklahoma City, OK

3618 Beard Jim L. 751050 749 El Reno, OK

5519 Crossley Bob 753323 747 Tuttle, OK

6919 Killgore Jonathan M. 745970 747 Oklahoma City, OK

5221 Parker Greg O. 750111 743 Del City, OK

022 Dougherty Jim E. 722435 742 Newalla, OK

9822 Zarrella Daniel J. 729464 742 Shawnee, OK

13924 Welch Bob W. 741169 741 UNKNOWN, OK

7925 Pahdocony Debra K. 748500 739 Tecumseh, OK

025 Mclearen Tyler D. 752685 739 Oklahoma City, OK

7627 Liles Kenny R. 755278 734 Oklahoma City, OK

6428 Bedoka Buddy J. 755286 733 Oklahoma City, OK

10329 Hurte Philip D. 752686 732 Oklahoma City, OK

229 Proby Jackie A. 751997 732 Oklahoma City, OK

3329 McKnight Kyle R. 726708 732 UNKNOWN, OK

12432 Cannon Garry 711586 729 Yukon, OK

16333 Banister Glen H. 738232 728 Oklahoma City, OK

12733 Cooper Gary M. 724284 728 Mustang, OK

3135 Seay Hayden R. 753007 727 Oklahoma City, OK

4536 Brady James F. 748149 726 UNKNOWN, OK

6937 Boney Jeffrey M. 752687 722 Oklahoma City, OK

3838 Martin Richard A. 726222 719 Newalla, OK

13238 Glaser Dakota J. 755279 719 Mustang, OK

038 Spaugy Loyd L. Jr 755278 719 Oklahoma City, OK

5541 Elwell Nathaniel D. 711736 718 Oklahoma City, OK

6741 Calcote Jack L. 753228 718 El Reno, OK

2141 Bohnstedt Carl D. II 751390 718 UNKNOWN, OK

1244 Young Daniel A. 711736 715 Oklahoma City, OK

7644 Gilchrist Bill 745879 715 Norman, OK

16844 John Tom 755240 715 Ada, OK

1247 Taylor Jeff H. 711736 713 Oklahoma City, OK

12048 Schmidt Roy F. 748977 710 Oklahoma City, OK

7649 Smith Justin R. 747123 709 UNKNOWN, OK

950 Ruder David E. 755277 708 Moore, OK

9851 Kulhanek Keith A. 752511 706 Oklahoma City, OK

1451 Horsley Cameron L. 751390 706 UNKNOWN, OK

2151 Van Gorder Josh T. 744437 706 UNKNOWN, OK

24254 Horton Lloyd D. 747616 702 Prague, OK

4355 LittleRaven Jack D. 755286 701 Oklahoma City, OK

9356 Martin Trevor S. 711586 700 Yukon, OK

19456 Horton Jesse D. 747616 700 Prague, OK

3658 Powell Dorsey F. 755283 699 Yukon, OK

059 Taylor Jimmy M. 722435 698 Newalla, OK

1660 Gardner Shaun D. 755288 697 Moore, OK

5061 Harper Chris D. 755275 696 UNKNOWN, OK

761 Carson Shannon W. 744959 696 UNKNOWN, OK
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Hcap From

14161 Mabie Jonathan J. 724974 696 Edmond, OK

6061 Powell Kalan M. 752365 696 Bethany, OK

6261 Matherly Blake 752685 696 Oklahoma City, OK

14166 Smith Barbie G. 747123 695 UNKNOWN, OK

14166 Nguyen David 741223 695 Edmond, OK

5568 Mahan Kevan C. 752686 694 Oklahoma City, OK

8869 Horsley Charles "Tommy" T. 751390 693 UNKNOWN, OK

6969 Dean Steve D. 724421 693 Oklahoma City, OK

14671 Cummings David V. 747616 692 Prague, OK

071 Ditmore Christopher E. 726708 692 UNKNOWN, OK

6473 Brewer Alan M. 740645 691 Shawnee, OK

6073 Thomas Joe 755240 691 Ada, OK

7275 Browning Samuel R. III 711586 685 Yukon, OK

4375 Malicott Jimmy R. 726222 685 Newalla, OK

3875 Smith Gary D. 747123 685 UNKNOWN, OK

078 Denny Kevin J. 726708 684 UNKNOWN, OK

3378 Jeffreys Mark A. 755290 684 Oklahoma City, OK

5580 Smith Gerald D. 744437 683 UNKNOWN, OK

12781 Stock Jayson D. 724284 682 Mustang, OK

1282 Jenks Jamie R. 722435 681 Newalla, OK

4082 Greff Jim 748116 681 Prague, OK

4082 Myers Alex L. 741169 681 UNKNOWN, OK

3385 Stubblefield Dick W. 751487 680 Norman, OK

2485 Eskridge Dezjai V. 755290 680 Oklahoma City, OK

2685 Wigger Eric F. 755276 680 Moore, OK

088 Perry Rick D. 755278 679 Oklahoma City, OK

9389 Brewer J. Kevin 740645 678 Shawnee, OK

8490 Greff Larry 725109 677 Norman, OK

6490 Seraile Steven A. 741223 677 Edmond, OK

992 Burroughs Steven J. 751997 676 Oklahoma City, OK

17592 James Thomas L. 750626 676 UNKNOWN, OK

1294 Greff Robert P. 725109 675 Norman, OK

9194 Greff Christopher 725109 675 Norman, OK

14494 Jones Katie M. 751760 675 UNKNOWN, OK

11294 Leesekamp Diana I. 755289 675 Moore, OK

7998 Vaughan Janet F. 753228 673 El Reno, OK

6099 Atkins Jeannie M. 753228 672 El Reno, OK

12499 Harris Donna R. 729464 672 Shawnee, OK

7699 Rasor Bart A. 745970 672 Oklahoma City, OK

180102 Hatfield Kathy M. 748977 670 Oklahoma City, OK

79102 Johnson Chris W. 740012 670 Edmond, OK

38102 Morgan Christopher S. 748149 670 UNKNOWN, OK

38102 Price Erick R. 755281 670 Oklahoma City, OK

223106 Meeks Christian(Dalton) 740645 669 Shawnee, OK

14106 Harris Glenn L. 729464 669 Shawnee, OK

192108 Lea Debbie A. 748500 668 Tecumseh, OK

16108 Gibson Joey D. 755275 668 UNKNOWN, OK

48110 Davis Randy "Pete" P. 751050 666 El Reno, OK
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Hcap From

0110 Rylands Jeremy 753007 666 Oklahoma City, OK

72112 Crossley Pat L. 753323 664 Tuttle, OK

7112 Fish Bruce W. 755240 664 Ada, OK

31112 Eason Chris B. 755280 664 Yukon, OK

12115 Camper Tracy H. 755287 662 Piedmont, OK

31115 Hatfield Michael S. 729464 662 Shawnee, OK

139117 Hatfield Robert J. Jr 748977 661 Oklahoma City, OK

69118 Killgore Michael T. 745970 660 Oklahoma City, OK

141118 Orozco Damian L. 755282 660 Oklahoma City, OK

40118 Wilson Linda M. 733346 660 Moore, OK

165118 John Lisa 755240 660 Ada, OK

74122 Jones Joe 752686 658 Oklahoma City, OK

0123 Woodford Jason F. 725468 657 Oklahoma City, OK

43123 Tinnin Wayne E. 726222 657 Newalla, OK

0125 Lowe Arian G. 755289 656 Moore, OK

43126 Wagner Barry E. 740012 655 Edmond, OK

86127 Bruce Dante A. 722628 654 Oklahoma City, OK

19127 Sutton Michael J. 755287 654 Piedmont, OK

88129 Woodward Jonathan N. 755286 653 Oklahoma City, OK

136129 Annicella Paul 722628 653 Oklahoma City, OK

0129 Hatt Jeff D. 744287 653 Oklahoma City, OK

84132 Rogers Duane J. III 755282 652 Oklahoma City, OK

26133 Gile Samuel R. 755275 651 UNKNOWN, OK

0134 Swinford Sam T. 744287 650 Oklahoma City, OK

48135 Parker Travis B. 750111 649 Del City, OK

43135 Jacobs Matthew J. 751705 649 Edmond, OK

31135 Sofia Sam 751896 649 Oklahoma City, OK

120138 Howard Anna M. 751487 648 Norman, OK

84138 Carney Gerald T. Jr 745880 648 Norman, OK

0138 Cantere James R. 755290 648 Oklahoma City, OK

124141 Cooper Karen M. 724284 647 Mustang, OK

0142 Ecton Corey D. 755281 645 Oklahoma City, OK

14143 Davis Elcide  Jr 751487 644 Norman, OK

64143 Hicks Jessica 751896 644 Oklahoma City, OK

14145 Potter Micah D. 751997 643 Oklahoma City, OK

14145 Williams Mark A. 726222 643 Newalla, OK

168147 Jacobs Melissa A. 751705 642 Edmond, OK

100148 Powell Melissa M. 755283 641 Yukon, OK

122149 Newell Teresa M. 747616 640 Prague, OK

64149 Falconer Brett A. 752687 640 Oklahoma City, OK

16149 Murray Derek A. 753228 640 El Reno, OK

7152 Johnston Keith (Michael) M. 744959 638 UNKNOWN, OK

96152 Smith Julie J. 740012 638 Edmond, OK

57154 Bearden Jerad W. 748149 637 UNKNOWN, OK

50155 Norton Victor 751997 636 Oklahoma City, OK

136155 Madden Randy D. 745879 636 Norman, OK

105155 Herford David M. 751896 636 Oklahoma City, OK

33158 Hoang Brian T. 741223 635 Edmond, OK
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped
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110158 Handy Anthony C. 738232 635 Oklahoma City, OK

31160 Hughes Marcus P. 755286 634 Oklahoma City, OK

64161 Rollison Rodney L. 724284 633 Mustang, OK

76161 Saathoff Steven L. 748977 633 Oklahoma City, OK

48161 Bardwell Milo 753007 633 Oklahoma City, OK

33164 Peyton James L. 751390 632 UNKNOWN, OK

168165 Griffin Pat G. 750111 631 Del City, OK

16165 Hoang Thien 741223 631 Edmond, OK

52167 Howard Tim E. 751487 630 Norman, OK

170168 Smith Jennifer C. 747123 629 UNKNOWN, OK

36168 Kobriger Jim A. 755278 629 Oklahoma City, OK

124170 Lowe Shawn M. 724974 626 Edmond, OK

28170 Jones Timothy P. Jr 751760 626 UNKNOWN, OK

0170 Morris Gregory D. 744959 626 UNKNOWN, OK

52173 Collins Mike 724974 625 Edmond, OK

0174 Hayer Lloyd E. 725468 624 Oklahoma City, OK

62174 Ellis Matthew A. 752687 624 Oklahoma City, OK

170176 Overman Davina L. 753323 621 Tuttle, OK

0176 Weigle Darry V. 744959 621 UNKNOWN, OK

124176 Hall Chuck A. 738232 621 Oklahoma City, OK

0179 Ponson Carlos L. 753133 620 Oklahoma City, OK

64180 McGuire Les L. 755287 618 Piedmont, OK

237181 Meeks Dedra R. 740645 617 Shawnee, OK

72182 Miller Justin K. 745970 616 Oklahoma City, OK

28183 Zerby Wesley J. 751896 615 Oklahoma City, OK

21183 Myers Calvin T. 752685 615 Oklahoma City, OK

16185 McKnight Kenton L. 726708 614 UNKNOWN, OK

148185 Parker Dee A. 750111 614 Del City, OK

84187 Malwick Josh B. 745880 613 Norman, OK

261188 Kimbel Jeana 748116 611 Prague, OK

4189 Duroy Brent A. 722435 610 Newalla, OK

163190 Shedeck Nancy L. 755280 606 Yukon, OK

122191 Jacobs Jennifer D. 755289 605 Moore, OK

76192 Ford Gina L. 740012 602 Edmond, OK

64192 Norman Rett D. 752687 602 Oklahoma City, OK

9194 Jameson Dennis R. 755287 601 Piedmont, OK

52195 Knauss Corwin E. 724974 597 Edmond, OK

0196 Starr Blake 755276 595 Moore, OK

168197 Boffing Jack E. 745880 592 Norman, OK

134198 Jones Jerry 745879 589 Norman, OK

0199 Duroy Bryan L. 744120 588 UNKNOWN, OK

0200 Prieto Renato M. 753133 578 Oklahoma City, OK

172201 Riggan-Jackson Lois L. 724421 577 Oklahoma City, OK

84202 Payton Terry J. 711736 574 Oklahoma City, OK

79203 Kulhanek Kaleb J. 752511 572 Oklahoma City, OK

67204 Landers Rock E. 748500 571 Tecumseh, OK

4205 Mahan Dustan 752686 570 Oklahoma City, OK

50206 Leesekamp Sheldon E. 755289 569 Moore, OK
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50207 Hardwick Russ 724421 567 Oklahoma City, OK

79208 Mark Kurttis A. 752365 566 Bethany, OK

38209 Overman Brian D. 753323 557 Tuttle, OK

0210 Dennis Calvin R. 752365 552 Bethany, OK

127210 Alexander Willis U. 738232 552 Oklahoma City, OK

136212 Knott Bervin M. 748750 513 Oklahoma City, OK

160213 McGraw Florence B. 724421 411 Oklahoma City, OK

The lowest score to cash is 719.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Hcap From

4321 Carter Becky 748500 2,230 Tecumseh, OK

722 Crane Allen F. 744120 2,203 UNKNOWN, OK

1352 Wilson Walter  Jr 733346 2,203 Moore, OK

3814 LaFoe James "Darren" 745880 2,199 Norman, OK

4175 Welch Bob W. 741169 2,188 UNKNOWN, OK

1086 Baker Antoan B. 755290 2,187 Oklahoma City, OK

1297 LittleRaven Jack D. 755286 2,185 Oklahoma City, OK

1088 Colina Enrique F. 752685 2,162 Oklahoma City, OK

1299 Tinnin Wayne E. 726222 2,156 Newalla, OK

29410 Zarrella Daniel J. 729464 2,145 Shawnee, OK

14411 Davis Randy "Pete" P. 751050 2,144 El Reno, OK

42312 Mabie Jonathan J. 724974 2,139 Edmond, OK

16513 Smith Gerald D. 744437 2,138 UNKNOWN, OK

6314 Bohnstedt Carl D. II 751390 2,135 UNKNOWN, OK

30914 Hurte Philip D. 752686 2,135 Oklahoma City, OK

016 Cantere James R. 755290 2,134 Oklahoma City, OK

017 McMartin Jimmy D. 725468 2,131 Oklahoma City, OK

23717 Pahdocony Debra K. 748500 2,131 Tecumseh, OK

9919 Jeffreys Mark A. 755290 2,127 Oklahoma City, OK

17120 Travis Chris R. 751050 2,126 El Reno, OK

19220 Falconer Brett A. 752687 2,126 Oklahoma City, OK

15620 Parker Greg O. 750111 2,126 Del City, OK

22223 Powell Andreas F. 752365 2,119 Bethany, OK

25224 Greff Larry 725109 2,117 Norman, OK

37225 Cannon Garry 711586 2,116 Yukon, OK

10826 Beard Jim L. 751050 2,107 El Reno, OK

13527 Brady James F. 748149 2,098 UNKNOWN, OK

6327 Van Gorder Josh T. 744437 2,098 UNKNOWN, OK

3629 Camper Tracy H. 755287 2,097 Piedmont, OK

9330 Seay Hayden R. 753007 2,096 Oklahoma City, OK

36031 Schmidt Roy F. 748977 2,093 Oklahoma City, OK

4232 Davis Elcide  Jr 751487 2,087 Norman, OK

16532 Elwell Nathaniel D. 711736 2,087 Oklahoma City, OK

9934 McKnight Kyle R. 726708 2,086 UNKNOWN, OK

22835 Gilchrist Bill 745879 2,083 Norman, OK

12936 Malicott Jimmy R. 726222 2,080 Newalla, OK

18637 Matherly Blake 752685 2,079 Oklahoma City, OK

Gr Oklahoma City Area USBC

Current Standings

2022 Gr Oklahoma City Area USBC Open Championship

Sorted By Event, Division



Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Hcap From

25237 Nelms Jon Scott 711586 2,079 Yukon, OK

3639 Taylor Jeff H. 711736 2,077 Oklahoma City, OK

16540 Mahan Kevan C. 752686 2,075 Oklahoma City, OK

20741 Killgore Jonathan M. 745970 2,074 Oklahoma City, OK

11442 Morgan Christopher S. 748149 2,071 UNKNOWN, OK

16542 Crossley Bob 753323 2,071 Tuttle, OK

10842 Kobriger Jim A. 755278 2,071 Oklahoma City, OK

27945 Martin Trevor S. 711586 2,069 Yukon, OK

41746 Hatfield Robert J. Jr 748977 2,063 Oklahoma City, OK

18047 Powell Kalan M. 752365 2,061 Bethany, OK

7847 Wigger Eric F. 755276 2,061 Moore, OK

21649 Crossley Pat L. 753323 2,059 Tuttle, OK

29450 Shunkwiler Glendon N. 748149 2,058 UNKNOWN, OK

050 Rylands Jeremy 753007 2,058 Oklahoma City, OK

11452 Smith Gary D. 747123 2,057 UNKNOWN, OK

053 Hatt Jeff D. 751705 2,049 Edmond, OK

4253 Williams Mark A. 726222 2,049 Newalla, OK

18055 Atkins Jeannie M. 753228 2,044 El Reno, OK

20756 Dean Steve D. 724421 2,040 Oklahoma City, OK

19257 Bedoka Buddy J. 755286 2,035 Oklahoma City, OK

058 Hayer Lloyd E. 725468 2,034 Oklahoma City, OK

059 Mclearen Tyler D. 752685 2,031 Oklahoma City, OK

060 Woodford Jason F. 725468 2,027 Oklahoma City, OK

061 Lowe Arian G. 755289 2,024 Moore, OK

20762 Boney Jeffrey M. 752687 2,022 Oklahoma City, OK

26463 Woodward Jonathan N. 755286 2,020 Oklahoma City, OK

38164 Stock Jayson D. 724284 2,018 Mustang, OK

38164 Cooper Gary M. 724284 2,018 Mustang, OK

066 Denny Kevin J. 744287 2,013 Oklahoma City, OK

36667 Jacobs Jennifer D. 755289 2,010 Moore, OK

068 Ditmore Christopher E. 726708 2,008 UNKNOWN, OK

21669 Browning Samuel R. III 711586 2,004 Yukon, OK

27370 Greff Christopher 725109 2,000 Norman, OK

071 Swinford Sam T. 744287 1,999 Oklahoma City, OK

20172 Calcote Jack L. 753007 1,998 Oklahoma City, OK

22873 Liles Kenny R. 755278 1,997 Oklahoma City, OK

36074 Howard Anna M. 751487 1,995 Norman, OK

7275 Eskridge Dezjai V. 744437 1,994 UNKNOWN, OK

23775 Vaughan Janet F. 753228 1,994 El Reno, OK

25277 Carney Gerald T. Jr 745880 1,993 Norman, OK

11478 Overman Brian D. 753323 1,992 Tuttle, OK

078 Perry Rick D. 755278 1,992 Oklahoma City, OK

4280 Harris Glenn L. 729464 1,990 Shawnee, OK

28881 Smith Julie J. 740012 1,986 Edmond, OK

25282 Malwick Josh B. 745879 1,984 Norman, OK

9983 Stubblefield Dick W. 751487 1,982 Norman, OK

2183 Carson Shannon W. 744959 1,982 UNKNOWN, OK

14485 Parker Travis B. 750111 1,980 Del City, OK
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9386 Hatfield Michael S. 729464 1,977 Shawnee, OK

22887 Rasor Bart A. 745970 1,976 Oklahoma City, OK

12088 Wilson Linda M. 733346 1,975 Moore, OK

22289 Jones Joe 752686 1,974 Oklahoma City, OK

4889 Gardner Shaun D. 755288 1,974 Moore, OK

14491 Bardwell Milo 753007 1,972 Oklahoma City, OK

2792 Ruder David E. 733346 1,971 Moore, OK

11493 Martin Richard A. 726222 1,969 Newalla, OK

9394 Fulwider Robert C. 744120 1,968 UNKNOWN, OK

33695 Leesekamp Diana I. 755289 1,967 Moore, OK

15696 Howard Tim E. 751487 1,965 Norman, OK

19297 Brewer Alan M. 740645 1,963 Shawnee, OK

20798 Killgore Michael T. 745970 1,961 Oklahoma City, OK

26499 Horsley Charles "Tommy" T. 751390 1,960 UNKNOWN, OK

192100 McGuire Les L. 755287 1,956 Piedmont, OK

57100 Sutton Michael J. 755287 1,956 Piedmont, OK

504102 John Tom 755240 1,952 Ada, OK

0102 Starr Blake 755276 1,952 Moore, OK

372102 Harris Donna R. 729464 1,952 Shawnee, OK

228105 Smith Justin R. 747123 1,949 UNKNOWN, OK

0105 Spaugy Loyd L. Jr 755278 1,949 Oklahoma City, OK

216107 Miller Justin K. 745970 1,947 Oklahoma City, OK

372108 Lowe Shawn M. 724974 1,944 Edmond, OK

0109 Weigle Darry V. 744959 1,942 UNKNOWN, OK

423110 Smith Barbie G. 747123 1,937 UNKNOWN, OK

504111 Jacobs Melissa A. 751705 1,932 Edmond, OK

21112 Johnston Keith (Michael) M. 744959 1,931 UNKNOWN, OK

156112 Knauss Corwin E. 724974 1,931 Edmond, OK

186114 Ellis Matthew A. 752687 1,930 Oklahoma City, OK

150115 Norton Victor 751997 1,929 Oklahoma City, OK

237116 Mark Kurttis A. 752365 1,927 Bethany, OK

129117 Wagner Barry E. 740012 1,923 Edmond, OK

228118 Ford Gina L. 740012 1,921 Edmond, OK

171118 Bearden Jerad W. 748149 1,921 UNKNOWN, OK

576120 Lea Debbie A. 748500 1,918 Tecumseh, OK

495121 John Lisa 755240 1,917 Ada, OK

372122 Cooper Karen M. 724284 1,915 Mustang, OK

93123 Hughes Marcus P. 755286 1,913 Oklahoma City, OK

510124 Overman Davina L. 753323 1,912 Tuttle, OK

150125 Hardwick Russ 724421 1,909 Oklahoma City, OK

36126 Young Daniel A. 711736 1,901 Oklahoma City, OK

516127 Riggan-Jackson Lois L. 724421 1,899 Oklahoma City, OK

540128 Hatfield Kathy M. 748977 1,893 Oklahoma City, OK

237129 Johnson Chris W. 740012 1,891 Edmond, OK

408130 Madden Randy D. 745879 1,887 Norman, OK

156130 Collins Mike 724974 1,887 Edmond, OK

48132 McKnight Kenton L. 726708 1,877 UNKNOWN, OK

0133 Morris Gregory D. 744959 1,872 UNKNOWN, OK
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Hcap From

27134 Jameson Dennis R. 755287 1,862 Piedmont, OK

510135 Smith Jennifer C. 747123 1,859 UNKNOWN, OK

402136 Jones Jerry 745879 1,850 Norman, OK

12137 Mahan Dustan 752686 1,848 Oklahoma City, OK

192138 Norman Rett D. 752687 1,847 Oklahoma City, OK

444139 Parker Dee A. 750111 1,846 Del City, OK

279140 Brewer J. Kevin 740645 1,838 Shawnee, OK

192141 Rollison Rodney L. 724284 1,827 Mustang, OK

228142 Saathoff Steven L. 748977 1,817 Oklahoma City, OK

252143 Payton Terry J. 711736 1,811 Oklahoma City, OK

0144 Duroy Bryan L. 744120 1,809 UNKNOWN, OK

201145 Landers Rock E. 748500 1,806 Tecumseh, OK

180146 Thomas Joe 755240 1,764 Ada, OK

150146 Leesekamp Sheldon E. 755289 1,764 Moore, OK

21148 Fish Bruce W. 755240 1,746 Ada, OK

63149 Myers Calvin T. 752685 1,703 Oklahoma City, OK

0150 Dennis Calvin R. 752365 1,692 Bethany, OK

426151 McGraw Florence B. 724421 1,586 Oklahoma City, OK

8152 Townsend Brad W. 744120 1,253 UNKNOWN, OK

144153 Headley Brian D. 751050 1,218 El Reno, OK

The lowest score to cash is 2145.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Cantere James R. 755290 2,134 Oklahoma City, OK

2 Crane Allen F. 744120 2,131 UNKNOWN, OK

2 McMartin Jimmy D. 725468 2,131 Oklahoma City, OK

4 Dougherty Jim E. 722435 2,082 Newalla, OK

5 Baker Antoan B. 755290 2,079 Oklahoma City, OK

6 Wilson Walter  Jr 733346 2,068 Moore, OK

7 Camper Tracy H. 755287 2,061 Piedmont, OK

8 Rylands Jeremy 753007 2,058 Oklahoma City, OK

9 LittleRaven Jack D. 755286 2,056 Oklahoma City, OK

10 Colina Enrique F. 752685 2,054 Oklahoma City, OK

11 Hatt Jeff D. 751705 2,049 Edmond, OK

12 Davis Elcide  Jr 751487 2,045 Norman, OK

13 Taylor Jeff H. 711736 2,041 Oklahoma City, OK

14 Van Gorder Josh T. 744437 2,035 UNKNOWN, OK

15 Hayer Lloyd E. 725468 2,034 Oklahoma City, OK

16 Mclearen Tyler D. 752685 2,031 Oklahoma City, OK

17 Jeffreys Mark A. 755290 2,028 Oklahoma City, OK

18 Tinnin Wayne E. 726222 2,027 Newalla, OK

18 Woodford Jason F. 725468 2,027 Oklahoma City, OK

20 Lowe Arian G. 755289 2,024 Moore, OK

21 Proby Jackie A. 751997 2,016 Oklahoma City, OK

22 Denny Kevin J. 744287 2,013 Oklahoma City, OK

23 Ditmore Christopher E. 726708 2,008 UNKNOWN, OK

24 Williams Mark A. 726222 2,007 Newalla, OK
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Hcap From

25 Swinford Sam T. 744287 1,999 Oklahoma City, OK

26 Greff Robert P. 725109 1,994 Norman, OK

27 Perry Rick D. 755278 1,992 Oklahoma City, OK

28 McKnight Kyle R. 726708 1,987 UNKNOWN, OK

29 Taylor Jimmy M. 722435 1,986 Newalla, OK

30 Wigger Eric F. 755276 1,983 Moore, OK

31 Smith Gerald D. 744437 1,973 UNKNOWN, OK

32 Murray Derek A. 753228 1,964 El Reno, OK

33 Kobriger Jim A. 755278 1,963 Oklahoma City, OK

34 Carson Shannon W. 744959 1,961 UNKNOWN, OK

35 Swindell Sky A. 744437 1,956 UNKNOWN, OK

36 Starr Blake 755276 1,952 Moore, OK

37 Malicott Jimmy R. 726222 1,951 Newalla, OK

38 Spaugy Loyd L. Jr 755278 1,949 Oklahoma City, OK

39 Harris Glenn L. 729464 1,948 Shawnee, OK

40 Peyton James L. 751390 1,945 UNKNOWN, OK

41 Ruder David E. 733346 1,944 Moore, OK

42 Weigle Darry V. 744959 1,942 UNKNOWN, OK

43 Burroughs Steven J. 751997 1,934 Oklahoma City, OK

43 Falconer Brett A. 752687 1,934 Oklahoma City, OK

45 Horsley Cameron L. 751390 1,931 UNKNOWN, OK

46 Gardner Shaun D. 755288 1,926 Moore, OK

47 Elwell Nathaniel D. 711736 1,922 Oklahoma City, OK

47 Eskridge Dezjai V. 744437 1,922 UNKNOWN, OK

49 Johnston Keith (Michael) M. 744959 1,910 UNKNOWN, OK

50 Crossley Bob 753323 1,906 Tuttle, OK

51 Sutton Michael J. 755287 1,899 Piedmont, OK

52 Matherly Blake 752685 1,893 Oklahoma City, OK

53 Jenks Jamie R. 722435 1,889 Newalla, OK

54 Hatfield Michael S. 729464 1,884 Shawnee, OK

55 Stubblefield Dick W. 751487 1,883 Norman, OK

56 Overman Brian D. 753323 1,878 Tuttle, OK

57 Fulwider Robert C. 744120 1,875 UNKNOWN, OK

58 Morris Gregory D. 744959 1,872 UNKNOWN, OK

59 Young Daniel A. 711736 1,865 Oklahoma City, OK

60 Atkins Jeannie M. 753228 1,864 El Reno, OK

61 Wilson Linda M. 733346 1,855 Moore, OK

61 Martin Richard A. 726222 1,855 Newalla, OK

63 Zarrella Daniel J. 729464 1,851 Shawnee, OK

64 Potter Micah D. 751997 1,848 Oklahoma City, OK

65 Duroy Brent A. 722435 1,847 Newalla, OK

66 Crossley Pat L. 753323 1,843 Tuttle, OK

66 Bedoka Buddy J. 755286 1,843 Oklahoma City, OK

68 Mahan Dustan 752686 1,836 Oklahoma City, OK

69 Jameson Dennis R. 755287 1,835 Piedmont, OK

70 McKnight Kenton L. 726708 1,829 UNKNOWN, OK

71 Nelms Jon Scott 711586 1,827 Yukon, OK

72 Hurte Philip D. 752686 1,826 Oklahoma City, OK
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Hcap From

73 Hughes Marcus P. 755286 1,820 Oklahoma City, OK

74 Boney Jeffrey M. 752687 1,815 Oklahoma City, OK

75 Duroy Bryan L. 744120 1,809 UNKNOWN, OK

76 Calcote Jack L. 753007 1,797 Oklahoma City, OK

77 Martin Trevor S. 711586 1,790 Yukon, OK

78 Browning Samuel R. III 711586 1,788 Yukon, OK

79 Greff Jim 725109 1,771 Norman, OK

80 Liles Kenny R. 755278 1,769 Oklahoma City, OK

81 Vaughan Janet F. 753228 1,757 El Reno, OK

82 Woodward Jonathan N. 755286 1,756 Oklahoma City, OK

83 Jones Joe 752686 1,752 Oklahoma City, OK

84 Ellis Matthew A. 752687 1,744 Oklahoma City, OK

84 Cannon Garry 711586 1,744 Yukon, OK

86 Fish Bruce W. 755240 1,725 Ada, OK

87 Myers Calvin T. 752685 1,640 Oklahoma City, OK

88 Leesekamp Sheldon E. 755289 1,614 Moore, OK

89 Harris Donna R. 729464 1,580 Shawnee, OK

90 Payton Terry J. 711736 1,559 Oklahoma City, OK

91 Townsend Brad W. 744120 1,245 UNKNOWN, OK

The lowest score to cash is 2068.
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